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2978

2979

2980

2981

2920

•2948

Loines, Frederick

Noar, Herbert, and
Jamieson, David Living-
stone (carrying on busi-
ness in partnership as

E. Jamieson and Co.) k.

Griffiths, Stephen

Hopkins, James

Booker, Alfred Edmund

Crocker, Elizabeth

i
18, Mil wain-road, Stratford,. Lancashire,
lately carrying on business at 12, Edge-
lane, Stretford aforesaid

119, Eccles Old-road, Salford
7, Pine Grove, Monton

At 301. Chapel-street, and 114 and 116,
Regent-road, Salford, and 164 and 166,
Church-street, Eccles, all in Lancashire

East End, West Meon, in the county of
Southampton

The Plough Inn, 4, Lower Hillgate, Stock-
port, Cheshire, formerly of the Higher
Pack Horse Hotel, Higher Hillgate, Stock-
p. it aforesaid

The following Amended Notices

Lately residing at and now carrying on
business at 554 and 556, Green-lane, Small
Heath, in the city of Birmingham, and now
residing at Church-road, Yardley, in the
county of Worcester

Of the parish of Crowle, in the county of
Worcester

-

Builder and Contractor...

Tailors

Baker

Licensed Victualler

are mbxtituted for those pu

Forage Merchant and
Hardware Dealer

Widow

Salford ...

Salford

Southampton ...

Stockport

blished in the Lon

Birmingham ...

Worcester

Sept. 2, 1909

Sept. 21, 1909

Sept. 22, 1909

Sept. 9, 1909

don Gazette tf

Sept. 16, 1909

Sept. 7, 1909

19
of 1909

21
of 1909

20
of 1909

16
of 1909

tlie 21st

89
of 1909

27
of 1909

Sept. 21, 1909

Sept. 21, 1909

Sept. 22, 1909

Sept. 21, 1909

Seytember.im.

Sept. 16, 1909

Sept. 18, 1909

17

19

17

14

75

21

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

-

Debtor's

Creditor's ...
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