RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address,	Dascription	Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter,	Date of Seceiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Sankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,
2978	Loines, Frederick	18, Milwain-road, Stretford, Lancashire, lately carrying on business at 12, Edge- lane, Stretford aforesaid	Builder and Contractor	Salford	Sept. 2, 1909	19 of 1909	Sept. 21, 1909	17	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1(D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2979	Noar, Herbert, and Jamieson, David Living- stone (carrying on busi- ness in partnership as	119, Eccles Old-road, Salford 7, Pinc Grove, Monton								
	E. Jamieson and Co.)	At 301. Chapel-street, and 114 and 116. Regent-road, Salford, and 164 and 166, Church-street, Ecoles, all in Lancasbire	Tailors	Salford	Sept. 21, 1909	21 of 1909	Sept. 21, 1909	19	Debtor's	
2980	Griffiths, Stephen	East End, West Meon, in the county of Southampton	Baker	Southampton	Sept. 22, 1909	20 of 1909	Sept. 22, 1909	17	Debtor's	
2981	Hopkins, James	The Plough Inn, 4, Lower Hillgate, Stock- port, Cheshire, formerly of the Higher Pack Horse Hotel, Higher Hillgate, Stock- p.rt aforesaid	Licensed Victualler	Stockport	Sept. 9, 1909	16 of 1909	Sept. 21, 1909	14	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- roptoy Act, 1883
		The following Amended Notices	are substituted for those pu	blished in the Lon	don Gazette of	the 21st	September,1909.		-	
292 0	Booker, Alfred Edmund	Lately residing at and now carrying on business at 554 and 556, Green-lane, Small Heath, in the city of Birmingham, and now residing at Church-road, Yardley, in the county of Worcester	Forage Merchant and Hardware Dealer	Birmingham	Sept. 16, 1909	89 of 1909	Sept. 16, 1909	75	Debtor's	-
· 294 8	Crocker, Elizabeth	Of the parish of Crowle, in the county of Worcester	Widow	Worcester	Sept. 7, 1909	27 of 1909	Sept. 18, 1909	21	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
										!
										}